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Sport Camper

Conversion Price from £16,250.00

Conversion Specification

= Reimo superflat elevating or hightop roof (supplied in white).

e Sport Camper unit with Waeco 50It ‘fridge, double burner cooker & sink, fresh
water containers and electric tap, collapsible waste water container.

e Table.
= Variotech ‘fixed’ 333 rear bench seat in standard upholstery with 3 x integral
3-point belts.

« Full auxiliary 12v electrics with split charge system and control panel.
e 240v mains hook up and battery charger.

e 3 x LED strip lights.

e 1 x 12v socket.

e 1 x 240v socket.

= Full insulation and lining out of vehicle to standard specification.

Note: Conversion excludes the cost of fitting windows, please see window prices for details.

Popular conversion options to consider

Conversion to VWT5 LWB Additional £750.00
Cab seat swivels - Passenger Seat £250.00

- Drivers Seat inc handbrake lowering £495.00
Rear overhead storage locker £330.00
Glass top Sink & hob £350.00
Roof bed £500.00
Roof colour coding £480.00

Please note: The information and prices contained in this sheet were correct at the time of publishing and are for information only. Due to our
continuous process of improvement our products are continually updated and changes may be made from time to time. Prices include 20% VAT.



Conversion Price from £17,250.00

Conversion Specification

= Reimo superflat elevating or hightop roof (supplied in white).

e City Van slim-line unit with top loading fridge, pull out cooker, sink, fresh and
waste water containers and electric tap.

e Rear overhead storage locker.

e Table.
e Variotech ‘sliding’ 333 rear bench seat in standard upholstery with 3 x integral
3-point belts.

e Full auxiliary 12v electrics with split charge system and control panel.
e 240v mains hook up and battery charger

e 4 x LED strip lights

e 1 x 12v socket

e 1 x 240v socket

e Full insulation and lining out of vehicle to standard specification

Note: Conversion excludes the cost of fitting windows, please see window prices for details.

Popular conversion options to consider

Conversion to VWT5 LWB Additional £750.00
Cab seat swivels - Passenger Seat £250.00

- Drivers Seat inc handbrake lowering £495.00
Roof bed £500.00
Roof colour coding £480.00

Also available on Volkswagen T4

Please note: The information and prices contained in this sheet were correct at the time of publishing and are for information only. Due to our
continuous process of improvement our products are continually updated and changes may be made from time to time. Prices include 20% VAT.



Lucky Starr

Conversion Price from £17,250.00

Conversion Specification

< Reimo superflat elevating or hightop roof (supplied in white).

e Lucky unit with Waeco 50It ‘fridge, double burner cooker & sink with integral glass
tops, mini grill, fresh water containers and electric tap, collapsible waste water
container.

e Table.

e Variotech 333 rear bench seat mounted on short track in standard upholstery with
3 x integral 3-point belt

e Full auxiliary 12v electrics with split charge system and control panel.
e 240v mains hook up and battery charger.

e 3 X LED strip lights.

e 1 x 12v socket.

e 1 x 240v socket.

+ Full insulation and lining out of vehicle to standard specification.

Note: Conversion excludes the cost of fitting windows, please see window prices for details.

Popular conversion options to consider

Conversion to VWT5 LWB Additional £705.00
Full length sliding track - upgrade £500.00
Cab seat swivels - per seat £206.50
Roof bed £500.00
Rear overhead storage locker £330.00
Roof colour coding £480.00

Also available on Volkswagen T4

Please note: The information and prices contained in this sheet were correct at the time of publishing and are for information only. Due to our
continuous process of improvement our products are continually updated and changes may be made from time to time. Prices include 20% VAT



Trio Style

Conversion Price from £18,250.00

Conversion Specification

= Reimo superflat elevating or hightop roof (supplied in white).

e Trio Style unit with Waeco 40 litre ‘fridge, double burner cooker & sink with
integral glass tops, fresh water containers and electric tap, collapsible waste water
container.

= Rear overhead storage locker.

e Table.
= Variotech ‘sliding’ 333 rear bench seat in standard upholstery with 3 x integral
3-point belts.

= Full auxiliary 12v electrics with split charge system and control panel.
e 240v mains hook up and battery charger.

e 3 x LED strip lights.

e 1 x 12v socket.

e 1 x 240v socket.

e Full insulation and lining out of vehicle to standard specification.

Note: Conversion excludes the cost of fitting windows, please see window prices for details.

Popular conversion options to consider

Conversion to VWT5 LWB Additional £750.00
Cab seat swivels - Passenger Seat £250.00

- Drivers Seat inc handbrake lowering £495.00
Deluxe linings £450.00
Roof bed £500.00
Roof colour coding £480.00

Please note: The information and prices contained in this sheet were correct at the time of publishing and are for information only. Due to our
continuous process of improvement our products are continually updated and changes may be made from time to time. Prices include 20% VAT



Multi-Style

Conversion Price from £19,250.00

Conversion Specification

= Reimo superflat elevating or hightop roof (supplied in white).

e Multi-Style furniture units with Waeco 40 litre ‘fridge, double burner cooker & sink
with integral glass top, electric water pump & mixer tap.

= Choice of rear privacy area with cassette toilet or rear storage cupboards & porta
potti.

e Table.

e Swivels fitted to front cab seats

e 2 x single variotech 333 seats in standard upholstery with 3-point belts.
= Full auxiliary 12v electrics with split charge system and control panel.

e 240v mains hook up and battery charger.

e Elgena 3 litre 12v/240v water heater.

e 4 x LED strip lights.

e 1 x 12v socket.

e 1 x 240v socket.

e Full insulation and lining out of vehicle to standard specification.

Note: Conversion excludes the cost of fitting windows, please see window prices for details.

Popular conversion options to consider

Conversion to VWT5 LWB Additional £750.00
Roof bed £500.00
Roof colour coding £480.00

Please note: The information and prices contained in this sheet were correct at the time of publishing and are for information only. Due to our
continuous process of improvement our products are continually updated and changes may be made from time to time. Prices include 20% VAT.



V\X/ T5 Part Conversion Prices

Elevating Roofs

Superflat elevating roof SWB supplied and fitted - front height - in white
Superflat elevating roof SWB supplied and fitted- rear height - in white
Easyfit superflat elevating roof SWB supplied and fitted- rear height - in white
Superflat elevating roof LWB supplied and fitted- front height - in white
Superflat elevating roof LWB supplied and fitted- rear height - in white
Easyfit superflat elevating roof LWB supplied and fitted- rear height - in white
Mini elevating roof supplied and fitted - suitable for SWB and LWB

Roof fitting includes trimming in of strengthening frame

SWB Roof bed supplied and fitted - gas strut assisted - in Grey
LWB Roof bed supplied and fitted - gas strut assisted - in Grey

Roof colour coding (spray painted) - elevating roof
Hightop Roofs

Sportline hightop roof SWB supplied in white - fitted with high rails
Ergoline hightop roof SWB supplied in white - fitted with high rails
Ergoline hightop roof LWB supplied in white - fitted with high rails

Roof colour coding (spray painted) - Hightop Roof

Insulation and lining of hightop roof - SWB

- LWB
Seitz S4 hinged d/g roof window 500x300 fitted
MPK roof vent 40x40 fitted

Window Fitting VWT5

VW original sliding window - fitted

VW original sliding window privacy glass - fitted
VW original fixed window - fitted

VW original fixed window privacy glass - fitted

Seating & Flooring

Flooring no tracks supplied fitted inc. anti-slip vinyl and insulation
Flooring with Variotech 333/Classic track supplied fitted

Variotech ‘sliding’ 333 seat supplied fitted to floor track (see above) - 2 seater
Variotech ‘sliding’ 333 seat supplied fitted to floor track (see above) - 3 seaters
Variotech “Short Track’ 333 seat supplied fitted to floor track (see above) - 3 seater
New “Fun’ family rock & roll seat supplied fitted (excluding flooring) - 2 seater
Variotech Classic seat complete supplied fitted to floor track (see above)

Exterior Vehicle Fittings

Active Rails fitted to elevating roof
VW T4/T5 Multi Rail fitted- SWB

- LWB

each
each
each
each

SWB
LwWB
SWB
LwWB

from

from

£3650.00
£3850.00
£4050.00
£4000.00
£4000.00
£4400.00
£1790.00

£575.00
£565.00

£480.00

£2525.00
£2575.00
£2825.00

£580.00

£710.00
£810.00
£270.00
£160.00

£550.00
£550.00
£265.00
£316.25

£470.00

£520.00
£1595.00
£1700.00
£3450.00
£3584.00
£3400.00
£2500.00
£1720.00

£205.00
£260.00

£280.00

Please note: The information and prices contained in this sheet were correct at the time of publishing and are for information only. Due to our
continuous process of improvement our products are continually updated and changes may be made from time to time. Prices include 20% VAT



VV\X/ T5 Part Conversion Prices - Cont.

Electrics

12v auxiliary electrics

Inc - 92Ah battery, split charge module, fuse board and 1 x 12v power outlet £595.00

240v mains hookup

Inc - Mains hookup point, consumer unit, battery charger and 1 x 240v power outlet £595.00

Power management panel - ZIG 400 £100.00

Lighting - LED strip lights (per light) £60.00

Additional Power Sockets - 12v £40.00
- USB £60.00
- 240v £40.00

Vehicle Insulation & Lining

Insulation & trimming - Lower panels from £695.00

- Upper panels from £395.00

- Roof from £295.00

Carpet lining - Rear door pillars £150.00

- Wheel arches each £85.00

- Window reveals each £125.00

Complete vehicle insulation & lining - excluding roof & window reveals from £1200.00
Other

Cab seat swivels - Passenger seat £250.00

- Drivers seat inc handbrake lowering £495.00

Blown air heating - Webasto - on/off & controller £1250.00

- Eberspacher - 7 day programable timer £1500.00

V\X/ T4 Roof Conversion Prices

Elevating Roofs

Superflat elevating roof SWB supplied and fitted - front height - in white £3650.00
Superflat elevating roof SWB supplied and fitted- rear height - in white £3850.00
Superflat elevating roof LWB supplied and fitted- front height - in white NO LONGER AVAILABLE

Mini elevating roof supplied and fitted - suitable for SWB and LWB £1790.00

Roof fitting includes trimming in of strengthening frame

SWB Roof bed supplied and fitted - gas strut assisted - in Grey £575.00
LWB Roof bed supplied and fitted - gas strut assisted - in Grey £565.00
Roof colour coding (spray painted) - elevating roof £480.00

Please note: The information and prices contained in this sheet were correct at the time of publishing and are for information only. Due to our continu-
ous process of improvement our products are continually updated and changes may be made from time to time. Prices include 20% VAT



DIY Conversion Parts

Roofs

Superflat Eleveating Roof

Strengthening Frame

Hightop Roofs

Elevating Roof Beds

Seating
Variotech floor tracking

Track fitting kit

Variotech 333 rear seat
Variotech 333 rear seat - fixed
Variotech classic seat

New ‘Fun’ family seat

Eco seat

Flat plate seat swivel
Handbrake lowering kit
Seat safe

Seat belts

VW T5 SWB - Front height
VW T5 SWB - Rear height

VW T5 SWB Easy Fit - Front height
VW T5 LWB - Front height
VW T5 LWB - Rear height

VW T5 LWB Easy Fit - Front height
VW T4 SWB - Front height
VW T4 SWB - Rear height

VW T4 LWB - Front height
VW T4 LWB - Rear height
VWT5 SWB - With cab cutout
VWTS5 LWB - With cab cutout
VWT4 SWB - With cab cutout
VWT4 LWB - With cab cutout
VWT5 SWB - Sportline hightop
VWT5 SWB - Ergoline hightop
VWT5 LWB - Ergoline hightop
VWT4 SWB - Sportline hightop
VWT4 SWB - Ergoline hightop
VWT4 LWB - Sportline hightop
VWT4 LWB - Ergoline hightop
VWT5 SWB

VWTS LWB

VWT4 SWB

VWT4 LWB

Variotech 333 for VW T5 SWB (pair)

Variotech 333 for VW T5 LWB (pair)

Variotech classic track for VW T5 SWB (pair)

Variotech classic track for VW T5 LWB (pair)

Variotech classic track for VW T4 SWB (each)

Variotech classic track for VW T4 LWB (each)

VW T5 Van shell

VW T5 Kombi Shell

VWT4

To fit on variotech full length 333 track - various widths available
Supplied with short track & fitting kit included -1280mm wide
To fit on variotech track - excluding headrests & upholstery
VW T5 374 width rock & roll seat/bed

VW T5 full width rock & roll seat/bed

VW T4 full width rock & roll seat/bed

VWT5 Passenger or Drivers cab seat

For right hand drive

VWT5 Passenger seat safe with swivel

3-point extra long

3-point - special double ended offside

Lap belt

210960 £2522.00
21069 £2812.00
2115001 £3590.00
21085 £2724.00
21075 £2724.00
2116201 £3878.00
21115 £2225.00
21130 £2600.90

No Longer Available
No Longer Available

21093R £404.00
21081R £498.00
21003R £404.00
21023R £426.00
21090 £1087.00
21048 £1113.50
21058 £1224.80
21015 £928.50
21040 £1007.40
21020 £1007.40
21050 £1075.00
21097 £537.00
21082 £525.50
21111 £559.00
21112 £514.50
58270 £285.00
58271 £374.50
58098 £304.40
58102 £367.40
58076 £121.00
58077 £144.90
580971 £199.00
58097 £257.00
58083 £45.90

From £3330.00

From £3490.00

From £1161.90
502152/3 £2153.00
50303 £1858.00
50304 £1858.00
59615 £169.90
596160 £25.90
59617 £257.00
58151 £51.40
58150 £87.40
58152 £23.90

Please note: The information and prices contained in this sheet were correct at the time of publishing and are for information only. Due to our continu-
ous process of improvement our products are continually updated and changes may be made from time to time. Prices include 20% VAT



DIY Conversion Parts cont.

Item
Furniture Board

Furniture Board 2.4m x 1.2m

(lightweight poplar ply)

Edging Trim
15mm Edging Trim per 5m

Edging available in It grey, med grey, dark grey, silver & wood grain - price vary according to colour

Shelf Edging 2.2m
Slot Router

Catches/Hinges/Building Blocks

Door catches

Hinges

Furniture blocks
Furniture blocks small
Table Legs & Fittings
Table fixing rail

Table leg

U - Table leg

Exterior Vehicle Fittings
Active Rails
VW T4/T5 Multi Rail

Multi Rail ends

Elegance roof bars
Karitech roof bars
Karitech Easy Load System
Karitech Kayack Craddle

Lining Material
Trim Velour

Corded Trim
Iso Velour
Insulation 2m x 1.6m

Spray contact adhesive
Sika Flex 221 bonder

Description

Natural unfinished

Apfel/Apple - Hard laminate
Kirsch/Cherry -Hard laminate
Nussbaum/Walnut - Hard laminate
Granitto - Hard laminate

Anthrizit Metallic - Hard laminate

Plain T - Medium Grey

Lip T - Medium Grey

Plain T with seal - Medium Grey
Door Edge - Medium Grey
Worktop/Table Egde - Medium Grey

for 15mm board with 10mm upstand - Medium Grey
Drill attachment for routing slot for knock on edging

Push lock - Silver

Mini Push lock - Sliver

2000 range - medium grey/dark grey

Right/Left - medium grey/dark grey

90 degree blocks for furniture construction (10 pieces)
blocks for furniture construction (10 pieces)

Side mounting table rail - used with table leg 57020
Fold down table leg, length 675mm
Reimo U shape table bracket with L shape table leg.

Per 2m length

SWB without spoiler ends

LWB without spoiler ends

Spoiler ends left/right

per pair 1.5m inc fitting kit

per pair 1.5m inc fitting kit

Side loading roof rack system, ideal for kayaks etc....
Kayak J craddle

Anthracite (2m wide)

Smoke (2m wide

Medium Grey (2m wide)

Grey (1.4m wide)

10mm

15mm

per 400ml can

per 310ml tube (white/black/grey)

Code

52000
52012
52016
52023
52007
520151

5210049
5210149
5210349
5210549
5210749

521104
52700

53270
53274
52415
523002712
53230
532310

57055
57020
57120

41300
901561
90157
90154/5
41291
41290

Per metre
Per meter
Per meter
Per meter

29410

Price

£59.99
£175.00
£175.00
£189.00
£165.00
£195.00

£12.40
£11.90
£14.40
£17.90
£17.90

£9.99
£36.90

589
£8.20
£5.30
£4.30
£4.20
£3.60

£18.90
£21.90
£87.90

£39.90
£160.00
£179.90
£45.90
£249.00
£145.00
POA
POA

£14.40
£14.40
£14.40
£23.90
£19.08
£25.20

£4.80

£9.30

Please note: The information and prices contained in this sheet were correct at the time of publishing and are for information only. Due to our continu-

ous process of improvement our products are continually updated and changes may be made from time to time. Prices include 20% VAT



