

Spring 2015

VW T5/T4 Conversion Prices



Sport Camper



Conversion Price from £16,250.00

Conversion Specification

- Reimo superflat elevating or hightop roof (supplied in white).
- Sport Camper unit with Waeco 50lt 'fridge, double burner cooker & sink, fresh water containers and electric tap, collapsible waste water container.
- Table.
- Variotech 'fixed' 333 rear bench seat in standard upholstery with 3 x integral 3-point belts.
- Full auxiliary 12v electrics with split charge system and control panel.
- 240v mains hook up and battery charger.
- 3 x LED strip lights.
- 1 x 12v socket.
- 1 x 240v socket.
- Full insulation and lining out of vehicle to standard specification.

Note: Conversion excludes the cost of fitting windows, please see window prices for details.

Popular conversion options to consider	
Conversion to VWT5 LWB	Additional £750.00
Cab seat swivels - Passenger Seat	£250.00
- Drivers Seat inc handbrake lowering	£495.00
Rear overhead storage locker	£330.00
Glass top Sink & hob	£350.00
Roof bed	£500.00
Roof colour coding	£480.00

Please note: The information and prices contained in this sheet were correct at the time of publishing and are for information only. Due to our continuous process of improvement our products are continually updated and changes may be made from time to time. Prices include 20% VAT.

City Van





Conversion Price from £17,250.00

Conversion Specification

- Reimo superflat elevating or hightop roof (supplied in white).
- City Van slim-line unit with top loading fridge, pull out cooker, sink, fresh and waste water containers and electric tap.
- Rear overhead storage locker.
- Table.
- Variotech 'sliding' 333 rear bench seat in standard upholstery with 3 x integral 3-point belts.
- Full auxiliary 12v electrics with split charge system and control panel.
- 240v mains hook up and battery charger
- 4 x LED strip lights
- 1 x 12v socket
- 1 x 240v socket
- Full insulation and lining out of vehicle to standard specification

Note: Conversion excludes the cost of fitting windows, please see window prices for details.

Popular conversion options to consider

Conversion to VWT5 LWB	Additional £750.00
Cab seat swivels - Passenger Seat	£250.00
- Drivers Seat inc handbrake lowering	£495.00
Roof bed	£500.00
Roof colour coding	£480.00

Also available on Volkswagen T4

Please note: The information and prices contained in this sheet were correct at the time of publishing and are for information only. Due to our continuous process of improvement our products are continually updated and changes may be made from time to time. Prices include 20% VAT.

Lucky Starr



Conversion Price from £17,250.00

Conversion Specification

- Reimo superflat elevating or hightop roof (supplied in white).
- Lucky unit with Waeco 50lt 'fridge, double burner cooker & sink with integral glass tops, mini grill, fresh water containers and electric tap, collapsible waste water container.
- Table.
- Variotech 333 rear bench seat mounted on short track in standard upholstery with 3 x integral 3-point belt
- Full auxiliary 12v electrics with split charge system and control panel.
- 240v mains hook up and battery charger.
- 3 x LED strip lights.
- 1 x 12v socket.
- 1 x 240v socket.
- Full insulation and lining out of vehicle to standard specification.

Note: Conversion excludes the cost of fitting windows, please see window prices for details.

Popular conversion options to consider	
Conversion to VWT5 LWB	Additional £705.00
Full length sliding track - upgrade	£500.00
Cab seat swivels - per seat	£206.50
Roof bed	£500.00
Rear overhead storage locker	£330.00
Roof colour coding	£480.00

Also available on Volkswagen T4

Trio Style





Additional £750.00

£250.00

Conversion Price from £18,250.00

Conversion Specification

- Reimo superflat elevating or hightop roof (supplied in white).
- Trio Style unit with Waeco 40 litre 'fridge, double burner cooker & sink with integral glass tops, fresh water containers and electric tap, collapsible waste water container.
- Rear overhead storage locker.
- Table.
- Variotech 'sliding' 333 rear bench seat in standard upholstery with 3 x integral 3-point belts.
- Full auxiliary 12v electrics with split charge system and control panel.
- 240v mains hook up and battery charger.
- 3 x LED strip lights.
- 1 x 12v socket.
- 1 x 240v socket.
- Full insulation and lining out of vehicle to standard specification.

Note: Conversion excludes the cost of fitting windows, please see window prices for details.

Popular conversion options to consider Conversion to VWT5 LWB Cab seat swivels - Passenger Seat - Drivers Seat inc handbrake lowering

- Drivers Seat inc handbrake lowering	£495.00
Deluxe linings	£450.00
Roof bed	£500.00
Roof colour coding	£480.00

Multi-Style



Conversion Price from £19,250.00

Conversion Specification

- Reimo superflat elevating or hightop roof (supplied in white).
- Multi-Style furniture units with Waeco 40 litre 'fridge, double burner cooker & sink with integral glass top, electric water pump & mixer tap.
- Choice of rear privacy area with cassette toilet or rear storage cupboards & porta potti.
- Table.
- Swivels fitted to front cab seats
- 2 x single variotech 333 seats in standard upholstery with 3-point belts.
- Full auxiliary 12v electrics with split charge system and control panel.
- 240v mains hook up and battery charger.
- Elgena 3 litre 12v/240v water heater.
- 4 x LED strip lights.
- 1 x 12v socket.
- 1 x 240v socket.
- Full insulation and lining out of vehicle to standard specification.

Note: Conversion excludes the cost of fitting windows, please see window prices for details.

Popular conversion options to consider	
Conversion to VWT5 LWB	Additional £750.00
Roof bed	£500.00
Roof colour coding	£480.00

VW T5 Part Conversion Prices

Elevating Roofs

Superflat elevating roof SWB supplied and fitted - front height - in white		£3650.00
Superflat elevating roof SWB supplied and fitted- rear height - in white		£3850.00
Easyfit superflat elevating roof SWB supplied and fitted- rear height - in white		£4050.00
Superflat elevating roof LWB supplied and fitted- front height - in white		£4000.00
Superflat elevating roof LWB supplied and fitted- rear height - in white		£4000.00
Easyfit superflat elevating roof LWB supplied and fitted- rear height - in white		£4400.00
Mini elevating roof supplied and fitted - suitable for SWB and LWB		£1790.00
Roof fitting includes trimming in of strengthening frame		
SWB Roof bed supplied and fitted - gas strut assisted - in Grey		£575.00
LWB Roof bed supplied and fitted - gas strut assisted - in Grey		£565.00
Roof colour coding (spray painted) - elevating roof		£480.00
Hightop Roofs		100.00
Sportline hightop roof SWB supplied in white - fitted with high rails		£2525.00
Ergoline hightop roof SWB supplied in white - fitted with high rails		£2575.00
Ergoline hightop roof LWB supplied in white - fitted with high rails		£2825.00
Roof colour coding (spray painted) - Hightop Roof		£580.00
Insulation and lining of hightop roof - SWB		£710.00
- LWB		£810.00
Seitz S4 hinged d/g roof window 500x300 fitted		£270.00
MPK roof vent 40x40 fitted		£160.00
Window Fitting VWT5		
VW original sliding window - fitted	each	£550.00
VW original sliding window privacy glass - fitted	each	£550.00
VW original fixed window - fitted	each	£265.00
VW original fixed window privacy glass - fitted	each	£316.25
Seating & Flooring		
Flooring no tracks supplied fitted inc. anti-slip vinyl and insulation	SWB	£470.00
	LWB	£520.00
Flooring with Variotech 333/Classic track supplied fitted	SWB	£1595.00
	LWB	£1700.00
Variotech 'sliding' 333 seat supplied fitted to floor track (see above) - 2 seater		£3450.00
Variotech 'sliding' 333 seat supplied fitted to floor track (see above) - 3 seaters	from	£3584.00
Variotech 'Short Track' 333 seat supplied fitted to floor track (see above) - 3 seater		£3400.00

Exterior Vehicle Fittings

Active Rails fitted to elevating roof	£205.00
VW T4/T5 Multi Rail fitted- SWB	£260.00
- LWB	£280.00

£2500.00

£1720.00

from

New 'Fun' family rock & roll seat supplied fitted (excluding flooring) - 2 seater

Variotech Classic seat complete supplied fitted to floor track (see above)

Please note: The information and prices contained in this sheet were correct at the time of publishing and are for information only. Due to our continuous process of improvement our products are continually updated and changes may be made from time to time. Prices include 20% VAT

VW T5 Part Conversion Prices - Cont.

Electrics

12v auxiliary electrics	
Inc - 92Ah battery, split charge module, fuse board and 1 x 12v power outlet	£595.00
240v mains hookup	
Inc - Mains hookup point, consumer unit, battery charger and 1 x 240v power outlet	£595.00
Power management panel - ZIG 400	£100.00
Lighting - LED strip lights (per light)	£60.00
Additional Power Sockets - 12v	£40.00
- USB	£60.00
- 240v	£40.00

Vehicle Insulation & Lining

Insulation & trimming - Lower panels	from	£695.00
- Upper panels	from	£395.00
- Roof	from	£295.00
Carpet lining - Rear door pillars		£150.00
- Wheel arches	each	£85.00
- Window reveals	each	£125.00
Complete vehicle insulation & lining - excluding roof & window reveals	from	£1200.00

Other

Cab seat swivels - Passenger seat	£250.00
- Drivers seat inc handbrake lowering	£495.00
Blown air heating - Webasto - on/off & controller	£1250.00
- Eberspacher - 7 day programable timer	£1500.00

VW T4 Roof Conversion Prices

Elevating Roofs

£3650.00 £3850.00
£3850.00
£1790.00
£575.00
£565.00
£480.00

DIY Conversion Parts

Roofs			
Superflat Eleveating Roof	VW T5 SWB - Front height	210960	£2522.00
	VW T5 SWB - Rear height	21069	£2812.00
	VW T5 SWB Easy Fit - Front height	2115001	£3590.00
	VW T5 LWB - Front height	21085	£2724.00
	VW T5 LWB - Rear height	21075	£2724.00
	VW T5 LWB Easy Fit - Front height	2116201	£3878.00
	VW T4 SWB - Front height	21115	£2225.00
	VW T4 SWB - Rear height	21130	£2600.90
	VW T4 LWB - Front height	No Longer	Available
	VW T4 LWB - Rear height	No Longer	Available
Strengthening Frame	VWT5 SWB - With cab cutout	21093R	£404.00
	VWT5 LWB - With cab cutout	21081R	£498.00
	VWT4 SWB - With cab cutout	21003R	£404.00
	VWT4 LWB - With cab cutout	21023R	£426.00
Hightop Roofs	VWT5 SWB - Sportline hightop	21090	£1087.00
	VWT5 SWB - Ergoline hightop	21048	£1113.50
	VWT5 LWB - Ergoline hightop	21058	£1224.80
	VWT4 SWB - Sportline hightop	21015	£928.50
	VWT4 SWB - Ergoline hightop	21040	£1007.40
	VWT4 LWB - Sportline hightop	21020	£1007.40
	VWT4 LWB - Ergoline hightop	21050	£1075.00
Elevating Roof Beds	VWT5 SWB	21097	£537.00
	VWT5 LWB	21082	£525.50
	VWT4 SWB	21111	£559.00
	VWT4 LWB	21112	£514.50
Seating Variotech floor tracking	Variotech 333 for VW T5 SWB (pair)	58270	£285.00
		58270	£374.50
	Variotech 333 for VW T5 LWB (pair)		
	Variotech classic track for VW T5 SWB (pair)	58098	£304.40
	Variotech classic track for VW T5 LWB (pair) Variotech classic track for VW T4 SWB (each)	58102 58076	£367.40
		58077	£121.00
Trock fitting kit	Variotech classic track for VW T4 LWB (each) VW T5 Van shell	58077	£144.90 £199.00
Track fitting kit			
	VW T5 Kombi Shell	58097	£257.00
	VWT4	58083	£45.90
Variotech 333 rear seat	To fit on variotech full length 333 track - various widths available	From	£3330.00
Variotech 333 rear seat - fixed	Supplied with short track & fitting kit included -1280mm wide	From	£3490.00
Variotech classic seat	To fit on variotech track - excluding headrests & upholstery	From	£1161.90
New 'Fun' family seat	VW T5 3/4 width rock & roll seat/bed	502152/3	£2153.00
Eco seat	VW T5 full width rock & roll seat/bed	50303	£1858.00
	VW T4 full width rock & roll seat/bed	50304	£1858.00
Flat plate seat swivel	VWT5 Passenger or Drivers cab seat	59615	£169.90
Handbrake lowering kit	For right hand drive	596160	£25.90
Seat safe	VWT5 Passenger seat safe with swivel	59617	£257.00
Seat belts	3-point extra long	58151	£51.40
	3-point - special double ended offside	58150	£87.40
	Lap belt	58152	£23.90

Please note: The information and prices contained in this sheet were correct at the time of publishing and are for information only. Due to our continuous process of improvement our products are continually updated and changes may be made from time to time. Prices include 20% VAT

DIY Conversion Parts cont.

Item	Description	Code	Price
Furniture Board			
Furniture Board 2.4m x 1.2m	Natural unfinished	52000	£59.99
(lightweight poplar ply)	Apfel/Apple - Hard laminate	52012	£175.00
	Kirsch/Cherry -Hard laminate	52016	£175.00
	Nussbaum/Walnut - Hard laminate	52023	£189.00
	Granitto - Hard laminate	52007	£165.00
	Anthrizit Metallic - Hard laminate	520151	£195.00
Edging Trim		5010040	640.40
15mm Edging Trim per 5m	Plain T - Medium Grey	5210049	£12.40
	Lip T - Medium Grey	5210149	£11.90
	Plain T with seal - Medium Grey	5210349	£14.40
	Door Edge - Medium Grey	5210549	£17.90
	Worktop/Table Egde - Medium Grey	5210749	£17.90
	rey, dark grey, silver & wood grain - price vary according to colour	501101	<u> </u>
Shelf Edging 2.2m	for 15mm board with 10mm upstand - Medium Grey	521104	£9.99
Slot Router	Drill attachment for routing slot for knock on edging	52700	£36.90
Catches/Hinges/Building Block		F2070	CE 00
Door catches	Push lock - Silver	53270	£5.99
	Mini Push lock - Sliver	53274	£8.20
	2000 range - medium grey/dark grey	52415	£5.30
Hinges	Right/Left - medium grey/dark grey	523002/12	£4.30
Furniture blocks	90 degree blocks for furniture construction (10 pieces)	53230	£4.20
Furniture blocks small	blocks for furniture construction (10 pieces)	532310	£3.60
Table Legs & Fittings		53055	640.00
Table fixing rail	Side mounting table rail - used with table leg 57020	57055	£18.90
Table leg	Fold down table leg, length 675mm	57020	£21.90
U - Table leg	Reimo U shape table bracket with L shape table leg.	57120	£87.90
Exterior Vehicle Fittings			
Active Rails	Per 2m length	41300	£39.90
VW T4/T5 Multi Rail	SWB without spoiler ends	901561	£160.00
	LWB without spoiler ends	90157	£179.90
Multi Rail ends	Spoiler ends left/right	90154/5	£45.90
Elegance roof bars	per pair 1.5m inc fitting kit	41291	£249.00
Karitech roof bars	per pair 1.5m inc fitting kit	41290	£145.00
Karitech Easy Load System	Side loading roof rack system, ideal for kayaks etc		POA
Karitech Kayack Craddle	Kayak J craddle		POA
Lining Material			
Trim Velour	Anthracite (2m wide)	Per metre	£14.40
0 1 1 7 1	Smoke (2m wide	Per meter	£14.40
Corded Trim	Medium Grey (2m wide)	Per meter	£14.40
Iso Velour	Grey (1.4m wide)	Per meter	£23.90
Insulation 2m x 1.6m	10mm		£19.08
	15mm		£25.20
Spray contact adhesive	per 400ml can		£4.80
Sika Flex 221 bonder	per 310ml tube (white/black/grey)	29410	£9.30

Please note: The information and prices contained in this sheet were correct at the time of publishing and are for information only. Due to our continuous process of improvement our products are continually updated and changes may be made from time to time. Prices include 20% VAT